
Effective Date:

Name: Birthdate: Program:

Name: Birthdate: Program:

Name: Birthdate: Program:

NOTE: Prices include GST.

1 day/wk 2 days/wk 3 days/wk 4 days/wk
Total $/month Preferred days

380.00$        

Gold Partial (3 days/week) 330.00$        

$230

115$             

315.00$        

265.00$        

silver partial (2 days/wk) 180.00$       

95.00$          

200.00$        

Bronze partial (2 days/wk) 150.00$       

75.00$          

150.00$        

110.00$       

55.00$          

NOTE: CLUB MEMBERSHIP - All juniors attending the program must be a member of Evergreen.  Monthly dues can be paid monthly @ $20.58/child, 

OR annually by lump sum @ $246.91.  This also entitles the junior to book courts in non-peak times.

Membership fees due: Dues total $/month

Preferred payment method is by PAD (pre-auth. Debit) monthly. 

Have you submitted the PAD forms and VOID cheque? Y   /    N

Note that payments come out at the END of each month, and price will NOT be adjusted for missed sessions.

Have you completed and agreed to the Evergreen Waiver of Liability? Y   /    N

This is an application only.  Thomas will approve both program levels and availability/days requested.

Parent Signature: EMAIL

Date: Contact Cell# 

PROGRAM QUESTIONS: Contact Thomas Brinkman, Head Squash Pro 1-416-802-3422 

PAYMENT /MEMBERSHIP QUESTIONS: Contact Cathy Covernton, Manager 604-787-3097

ACTIVE START FULL (3days/wk)

Active start partial (1 day/wk)

Active Start partial (2 days/wk)

Program Fees -Total $/month

Program begins September, after Labour Day and runs to the end of June each year

EVERGREEN JUNIOR ACADEMY FAMILY APPLICATION

Training group Levels

GOLD FULL (4 days/wk)

Gold Partial (2 days/wk)

Gold partial (1 day/wk)

SILVER FULL (4 days/wk)

Silver partial (3 days/wk)

Silver partial (1 day/wk)

BRONZE FULL (3 days/wk)

Bronze partial (1 day/wk)

Notes


