## **EVERGREEN JUNIOR ACADEMY FAMILY APPLICATION**

Program begins September, after Labour Day and runs to the end of June each year

		Effective Dat	te:			-		
			Birthdate:			Program:		
Name:	Name:			Birthdate:			Program:	
Name:			Birthdate:			Program:		
	NOTE: Prices	include GST.						
Training group Levels	1 day/wk	2 days/wk	3 days/wk	4 days/wk	Total \$/month	Preferred days	Notes	
GOLD FULL (4 days/wk)				\$ 380.00				
Gold Partial (3 days/week)			\$ 330.00					
Gold Partial (2 days/wk)		\$230						
Gold partial (1 day/wk)	\$ 115							
SILVER FULL (4 days/wk)				\$ 315.00				
Silver partial (3 days/wk)			\$ 265.00					
silver partial (2 days/wk)		\$ 180.00						
Silver partial (1 day/wk)	\$ 95.00							
BRONZE FULL (3 days/wk)			\$ 200.00					
Bronze partial (2 days/wk)		\$ 150.00						
Bronze partial (1 day/wk)	\$ 75.00							
ACTIVE START FULL (3days/wk)			\$ 150.00					
Active Start partial (2 days/wk)		\$ 110.00						
Active start partial (1 day/wk)	\$ 55.00							
		Pro	gram Fees -T	otal \$/month				
NOTE: CLUB MEMBERSHIP - All jur	niors attending	the program i	must be a men	nber of Evergre	en. Monthly due	- s can be paid mont	hly @ \$20.58/child,	
OR annually by lump sum @ \$246.	.91. This also e	ntitles the jun	ior to book co	urts in non-pea	k times.			
Membership fees due: Dues total \$/month								
						-		
Preferred payment method is by	PAD (pre-auth	. Debit) mont	hly.					
Have you submitted the PAD form	ms and VOID ch	neque?					Y / N	
Note that payments come out at	the END of eac	ch month, and	l price will NO	T be adjusted f	or missed session	ns.		
Have you completed and agreed to the Evergreen Waiver of Liability?							Y / N	
This is an application only. Thom	as will approve	both program	m levels and a	vailability/days	s requested.			
Parent Signature					EMAIL			
Parent Signature:					CIVIAIL			
Date:				_		Contact Cell#		